
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onsagar 8/14/2025 12:47:52 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136819

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP86755,MP86756,MP86757,MP86758,MP86759,MP86760

MP86761

MP86763

MP86765

MP86762,MP86764,MP86766,MP86769

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 8/17/2025 10:52:58 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 08/14/25 10:40 OKsagar

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 08/14/25 10:42 OKsagar

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 08/14/25 10:48 OKsagar

4 S5 S5 CAL4 08/14/25 10:50 OKsagar

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 08/14/25 10:52 OKsagar

6 S10 S10 CAL6 08/14/25 10:54 OKsagar

7 ICV14 ICV14 ICV 08/14/25 10:58 OKsagar

8 ICB14 ICB14 ICB 08/14/25 11:00 OKsagar

9 CCV41 CCV41 CCV 08/14/25 11:03 OKsagar

10 CCB41 CCB41 CCB 08/14/25 11:05 OKsagar

11 CRA CRA CRDL 08/14/25 11:07 OKsagar

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 08/14/25 11:10 OKsagar

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 08/14/25 11:12 OKsagar

14 PB169234BL PB169234BL MB 08/14/25 11:17 OKsagar

15 PB169234BS PB169234BS LCS 08/14/25 11:19 OKsagar

16 Q2732-03 WC-A7-01-C SAM 08/14/25 11:21 OKsagar

17 Q2832-02 TG-S01 SAM 08/14/25 11:24 OKsagar

18 Q2832-04 TG-S02 SAM 08/14/25 11:27 OKsagar



Instrument ID:
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CV1

Chk Standard

MP86755,MP86756,MP86757,MP86758,MP86759,MP86760

MP86761

MP86763

MP86765

MP86762,MP86764,MP86766,MP86769

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 8/17/2025 10:52:58 PM
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2832-06 TG-S03 SAM 08/14/25 11:29 OKsagar

20 Q2832-10 TG-S05 SAM 08/14/25 11:32 OKsagar

21 CCV42 CCV42 CCV 08/14/25 11:34 OKsagar

22 CCB42 CCB42 CCB 08/14/25 11:36 OKsagar

23 Q2836-03 WC-A2-15-C SAM 08/14/25 11:38 OKsagar

24 Q2836-07 WC-A2-16-C SAM 08/14/25 11:41 OKsagar

25 Q2836-11 WC-A2-17-C SAM 08/14/25 11:43 OKsagar

26 Q2836-15 WC-A5-02-C SAM 08/14/25 11:45 OKsagar

27 Q2838-04 TP-11 SAM 08/14/25 11:48 OKsagar

28 Q2838-08 TP-10 SAM 08/14/25 11:50 OKsagar

29 Q2838-08DUP TP-10DUP DUP 08/14/25 11:52 OKsagar

30 Q2838-08MS TP-10MS MS 08/14/25 11:55 OKsagar

31 Q2838-08MSD TP-10MSD MSD 08/14/25 11:57 OKsagar

32 Q2832-08 TG-S04 SAM 08/14/25 11:59 OKsagar

33 CCV43 CCV43 CCV 08/14/25 12:01 OKsagar

34 CCB43 CCB43 CCB 08/14/25 12:04 OKsagar

35 Q2838-08L TP-10L SD 08/14/25 12:06 OKsagar

36 Q2838-08A TP-10A PS 08/14/25 12:08 OKsagar

37 PB169212TB PB169212TB MB 08/14/25 12:11 OKsagar

38 CCV44 CCV44 CCV 08/14/25 12:13 OKsagar
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CCV Standard
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STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP86755,MP86756,MP86757,MP86758,MP86759,MP86760

MP86761

MP86763

MP86765

MP86762,MP86764,MP86766,MP86769
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39 CCB44 CCB44 CCB 08/14/25 12:15 OKsagar



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard
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Review By

ICV  Standard
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Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136837

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP86640,MP86656,MP86653,MP86643,MP86642,MP86641

MP86752,MP86656

MP86646

MP86651,MP86753

MP86656

MP86647,MP86648

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 8/19/2025 4:32:19 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 08/14/25 11:39 OKJaswal

2 S1 S1 CAL2 08/14/25 11:44 OKJaswal

3 S2 S2 CAL3 08/14/25 11:48 OKJaswal

4 S3 S3 CAL4 08/14/25 11:52 OKJaswal

5 S4 S4 CAL5 08/14/25 11:56 OKJaswal

6 S5 S5 CAL6 08/14/25 12:00 OKJaswal

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 08/14/25 12:05 OKJaswal

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 08/14/25 12:09 OKJaswal

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 08/14/25 12:13 OKJaswal

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 08/14/25 12:23 OKJaswal

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 08/14/25 12:27 OKJaswal

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 08/14/25 12:38 OKJaswal

13 ICSADL ICSADL ICSA 08/14/25 12:42 OKJaswal

14 ICSABDL ICSABDL ICSAB 08/14/25 12:46 OKJaswal

15 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 08/14/25 12:50 OKJaswal

16 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 08/14/25 12:54 OKJaswal

17 Q2832-01 TG-S01 SAM 08/14/25 12:59 OKJaswal

18 PB169236BL PB169236BL MB 08/14/25 13:03 OKJaswal
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MP86640,MP86656,MP86653,MP86643,MP86642,MP86641
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Fax : 908 789 8922

19 PB169236BS PB169236BS LCS 08/14/25 13:07 OKJaswal

20 PB169232BL PB169232BL MB 08/14/25 13:11 OKJaswal

21 PB169232BS PB169232BS LCS 08/14/25 13:15 OKJaswal

22 PB169212TB PB169212TB MB 08/14/25 13:19 OKJaswal

23 Q2732-03 WC-A7-01-C SAM 08/14/25 13:24 OKJaswal

24 Q2832-02 TG-S01 SAM 08/14/25 13:28 OKJaswal

25 Q2832-04 TG-S02 SAM 08/14/25 13:33 OKJaswal

26 Q2832-06 TG-S03 SAM 08/14/25 13:37 OKJaswal

27 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 08/14/25 13:42 OKJaswal

28 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 08/14/25 13:46 OKJaswal

29 Q2832-08 TG-S04 SAM 08/14/25 13:50 OKJaswal

30 Q2832-10 TG-S05 SAM 08/14/25 13:54 OKJaswal

31 Q2836-03 WC-A2-15-C SAM 08/14/25 13:59 OKJaswal

32 Q2836-07 WC-A2-16-C SAM 08/14/25 14:03 OKJaswal

33 Q2836-11 WC-A2-17-C SAM 08/14/25 14:08 OKJaswal

34 Q2836-15 WC-A5-02-C SAM 08/14/25 14:12 OKJaswal

35 Q2838-04 TP-11 SAM 08/14/25 14:17 OKJaswal

36 Q2838-08 TP-10 SAM 08/14/25 14:21 OKJaswal

37 Q2838-08DUP TP-10DUP DUP 08/14/25 14:25 OKJaswal

38 Q2838-08L TP-10L SD 08/14/25 14:30 OKJaswal



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review OnJanvi 8/18/2025 9:13:21 AM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136837

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP86640,MP86656,MP86653,MP86643,MP86642,MP86641

MP86752,MP86656

MP86646

MP86651,MP86753

MP86656

MP86647,MP86648

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 8/19/2025 4:32:19 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 08/14/25 14:41 OKJaswal

40 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 08/14/25 14:45 OKJaswal

41 Q2838-08MS TP-10MS MS 08/14/25 14:50 OKJaswal

42 Q2838-08MSD TP-10MSD MSD 08/14/25 14:54 OKJaswal

43 Q2838-08A TP-10A PS 08/14/25 14:58 0.1ml of M6004 and M6017 

of each in 10ml sample.

OKJaswal

44 Q2814-01 TW-84SB-E SAM 08/14/25 15:02 OKJaswal

45 Q2814-03 TW-17M-W SAM 08/14/25 15:06 OKJaswal

46 Q2814-16 FB SAM 08/14/25 15:10 OKJaswal

47 Q2814-17DL TW-518R-SDL SAM 08/14/25 15:15 Straight 5x for all elemenst OKJaswal

48 Q2814-22 TW-84SB-E SAM 08/14/25 15:19 Not used Not OkJaswal

49 Q2814-23 TW-17M-W SAM 08/14/25 15:23 Not used Not OkJaswal

50 Q2815-01 TW-705R-S SAM 08/14/25 15:27 OKJaswal

51 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 08/14/25 15:58 OKJaswal

52 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 08/14/25 16:02 OKJaswal

53 Q2815-11 TW-22M-W SAM 08/14/25 16:06 OKJaswal

54 Q2815-20 TW-11M-W SAM 08/14/25 16:10 OKJaswal

55 Q2815-25 TW-11M-W SAM 08/14/25 16:14 Not used Not OkJaswal

56 Q2815-26 FB SAM 08/14/25 16:18 OKJaswal

57 Q2821-05 GW-COMP SAM 08/14/25 16:23 OKJaswal
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MP86640,MP86656,MP86653,MP86643,MP86642,MP86641

MP86752,MP86656

MP86646

MP86651,MP86753

MP86656
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58 Q2821-08 DM-COMP SAM 08/14/25 16:27 OKJaswal

59 Q2837-01 TW-WTS-13 SAM 08/14/25 16:31 OKJaswal

60 Q2837-01DUP TW-WTS-13DUP DUP 08/14/25 16:36 OKJaswal

61 Q2837-01L TW-WTS-13L SD 08/14/25 16:41 OKJaswal

62 Q2837-01MS TW-WTS-13MS MS 08/14/25 16:45 OKJaswal

63 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 08/14/25 16:50 OKJaswal

64 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 08/14/25 17:00 OKJaswal

65 Q2837-01MSD TW-WTS-13MSD MSD 08/14/25 17:04 OKJaswal

66 Q2837-01A TW-WTS-13A PS 08/14/25 17:09 0.1ml of M6004 and M6017 

of each in 10ml sample.

OKJaswal

67 Q2858-01 VNJ 216 SAM 08/14/25 17:13 OKJaswal

68 Q2858-01DUP VNJ 216DUP DUP 08/14/25 17:17 OKJaswal

69 Q2858-01L VNJ 216L SD 08/14/25 17:21 OKJaswal

70 Q2858-01MS VNJ 216MS MS 08/14/25 17:25 OKJaswal

71 Q2858-01MSD VNJ 216MSD MSD 08/14/25 17:29 OKJaswal

72 Q2858-01A VNJ 216A PS 08/14/25 17:33 0.1ml of M6004 and M6017 

of each in 10ml sample.

OKJaswal

73 CCV06 CCV06 CCV 08/14/25 17:54 OKJaswal

74 CCB06 CCB06 CCB 08/14/25 18:05 OKJaswal


